
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

RFQ FOR EXPERT PROFESSIONAL INTEGRITY MONITORING SERVICES 
 

For:  Department of Procurement Services 
Contract Negotiator:  Rona Jeongco  
Specification Number: 130653 
Conference Date:   June 18, 2015 
Conference Location:             Conference Room 1103, 11th floor, City Hall, 121 North LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602 

 
 Company Attendee Name Address Telephone Email 

1 Armand Resource 
Group 

Joy Charles 300 Frank W. Burr Blvd., 
Suite 35 
Teaneck, NJ 07666 

201-357-8725 jcharles@argdiversity.com 

2 Axium Consulting Bennett Kaplan 180 N. LaSalle, 25th floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-606-3020 bkaplan@axiumconsulting.com 

3 Baker Tilly Virchow 
Krause, LLP 

Joseph Grah 205 N. Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-729-8021 joseph.grah@bakertilly.com 

4 BDO Consulting Christopher Mote 330 N. Wabash Avenue 
Suite 3200 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-856-9100 cmote@bdo.com 

5 BDO Consulting Judith Spry 330 N. Wabash Avenue 
Suite 3200 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-856-9100 jspry@bdo.com 
 

6 Chicago Office of 
Inspector General 

Brian Dunn 740 N. Sedgwick 
Chicago, IL 60654 

773-478-8717 bdunn@chicagoinspectorgeneral.org 

7 Crowe Horwath Burt Nuehring One Mid America Plaza, 
Suite 700 
Post Office Box 3697 
Oak Brook, Illinois 60522 

630-706-2071 bert.nuehring@crowehorwath.com 
 

8 Crowe Horwath John Theobald 225 W. Wacker Dr. 
Suite 26 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-857-7418 Jonathan.theobald@crowehorwath.com 

9 Dixon Consulting, LLC Patricia Dixon 6118 N. Sheridan Road 
Suite 1203 
Chicago, IL 60660 

312-804-2802 amextbs@yahoo.com 

10 FTI Consulting Linda Butterfield 227 W. Monroe, 9th floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-252-4012 linda.butterfield@fticonsulting.com 
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11 Guidepost Solutions Michael Bendis 53 W. Jackson Blvd.  
Suite 1001 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-291-9788 mbendis@guidepostsolutions.com 

12 Johnson Jones Snelling 
Gilbert & Davis 

Phillip Snelling 36 S. Wabash #1310 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-578-8100 psnelling@jjsgd.com 

13 KPMG Charles Turley 200 E. Randolph #5500 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-665-2208 cturley@kpmg.com 

14 Lauren Blair Consulting Lauren Blair 526 N. Claremont 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312-286-3185 lauren@laurenblairconsulting.com 

15 Navigant Michael Angerhauser 685 Third Avenue 
14th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 

212-554-2623 michael.angerhauser@navigant.com 

16 Navigant Richard Chan 685 Third Avenue 
14th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 

212-554-2699 richard.chan@navigant.com 

17 Pilar Financial Practice 
Management, LLC 

Courtney Hayes 20650 S. Cicero 
Suite 642 
Matteson, IL 60443 

312-281-7121 chayes@pilarfpm.com 

18 Prado & Renteria CPAs Maria Prado 1837 S. Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60613 

312-788-1434 mprado@pradorenteria.com 

19 Pugh, Jones & Johnson Preston L. Pugh 180 N. LaSalle, 25th floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-768-7800 ppugh@pjjlaw.com 

20 Sikich LLP James Sullivan 123 N. Wacker Drive  
Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-648-6679 jsullivan@sikich.com 
 

21 Thacher Associates Ken Casado 845 3rd Avenue, 13th floor 
New York, NY 10022 

212-845-7510 kenneth@thcherassociates.com 

22 Top Jar LLC Phil Bach 770 Great Elm Lane 
Highland Par, IL 60035 

847-420-3225 philbach@topjarcpa.com 

23 Vander Weele Group, 
LLC 

Sean Anderson 4725 N. Sheridan Road, 1S 
Chicago, IL 60640 
 

773-929-3030 sean@vanderweelegroup.com 
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